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Pearl Wall Sconce
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 495 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76.15

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . Backplate: Round, 4.25" Dia x 1.375"D

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/6.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.375"W x 8.5"H x 4"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.5W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

Refresh the lighting scheme of any room in your
home courtesy of the Pearl Wall Sconce. This
dynamic indoor light fixture boasts a rich frame
and glass shade, adding a luxurious allure to any
space it inhabits. This hardwired light produces
an ample amount of warm, LED-quality light that
will reach the far corners of your space. Plus, this
rich design allows for this fixture to fit within a
number of design schemes. Add depth and crisp
light to your hallway, living room or basement
with this wall sconce. It can be mounted facing
up or down.

Shown in black / white
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